Gurkapucken 23-24 mars, 2024

Kontaktlista

Ansvarsomrade:

Kontaktperson:

Telefonnummer:

Cupansvarig
Skilieboskolan boende

Sekretariat Cuponline
Fika/Inkop

Sjukvard
Materialare

Ledare VIK Gul

Stina Hedlund
Madeleine Garfvé
Ylva Neidenmark
Johan Dahl
Ljilijana Jovanovic
Susanne Akerlund
Ylva Neidenmark
Emil Fogelstrom
Andreaz Rydén
Marcus Jakobsson
Jonas Andersson

Ledare VIK Svart Patrik Akerlund

Kiosk Mimerhallen
Kl Lordag Sondag |
06.30-07.30 Gr0 Gro

07.30-10.30 Grl
10.30-14.00 Gr2

Gr4 (Maria JE reserv)
Gr3

14.00-17.30 Gr3 Gr2
17.30-20.30  Gr4 (Anton A reserv)
Grupp 0 Anton A, Maria JE, Alfred
Grupp 1 Sigge A, Nils, Mio E
Grupp 2 Archa, Elton, Love A, Max, Benjamin
Grupp 3 Melvin, Mio G, Nelson, Charlie K
Grupp 4 Ruben, Viktor O, Ben
Hamburgare grill
| Kl Lordag Sondag
14.00-18.00 Grl och Gr2 Grl och Gr4
Boende Skiljeboskolan
Kl Fredag -Lordag Lordag- Séndag
18.00-09.00 Max, Gry Ledarna

073-8269790
070-5451050
070-7126231
072-2315450
073-6327511
072-2178871
070-7126231
070-7231441
070-7987039
070-6544467
070-3658939
070-9143579

Sekretariatschema

Lordag Sondag
ABB Mimer Mansken ABB Mimer
07.30 A |07.30 B|07.45 C 07.30 B|07.30
10.15 10.15 10.30 10.20 10.20
10.10 D [10.10 E|10.25 B 10.20 D(10.20
12.35 12.35 12.50 12.50 12.50
1230 A 1230 C|1245 E 12.50 A(12.50
14.55 14.55 15.10 15.20 15.20
1450 D 14.50 B|15.05- C 15.20 C|15.20
17.15 17.15 17.30 17.50 17.50
1710 E 17.10 A|(17.25 D

19.50
20.45 20.45
A Hugo D, Noel T, Olof V, Filip G
B Edvard H, Thelma, Filip L, Charlie H
C Mio E, Frank, Arvid/Malte, Gustav E
D Erik N, Sven F, Kian, Martin P
E Wilton, Sigge C, Ella, Oskar Z

Serviceteam

VIK-verket fika, wc (toapapper mm) support kiosk och sek

Max
Sune W
Viggo

Chokladhijul

Alfred(Camilla)

Reservista:  Melvin, Mio E, Anton JE (Hugo), Filip G, Mio G(l6rd),
Sigge A (Elin), Nils (Elin)
Lotteri

Kl Lordag |S('jndag |
Melvin, Mio G Filip G, Melvin



